

**Notice:** Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

#### Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

#### 1303724

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

### WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #:			1	API No. 15	5				
Name:					Spot Description:				
Address 1:					•	Гwp S. R East W	est		
					Feet from				
City:	State:	Zip:+			Feet from	East / West Line of Secti	on		
		•		Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:					
Phone: ( )				-	NE NW	SE SW			
Water Supply Well  ENHR Permit #:  Is ACO-1 filed?  Yes  Producing Formation(s): I  Dep	Other: Ga  No If not, i  List All (If needed attach and oth to Top:  pth to Top:	as Storage Permit #:is well log attached? Yes	No No	County: Well #: Well #: Date Well Completed: (Date plugging proposal was approved on: (KCC District Agent's Name plugging Commenced: Plugging Completed:					
De <sub>l</sub>	pth to Top:	BOILOTTI I.D							
Show depth and thicknes	s of all water, oil and gas	formations.	<u>'</u>				_		
				Casing Record (Surface, Conductor & Production)					
Formation	Content	Casing	Size	•	Setting Depth	Pulled Out	$\dashv$		
		plugged, indicating where the ster of same depth placed from				ods used in introducing it into the hole.	If		
Plugging Contractor License #:				lame:					
Address 1:				ddress 2:					
City:				State:		Zip:+			
Phone: ( )									
Name of Party Responsib	ole for Plugging Fees:						_		
State of	Cou	unty,			ployee of Operator or	Operator on above-described we	ell,		

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.

(Print Name)

## QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

No. 1332 Home Office P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665 Phone 785-483-2025 Cell 785-324-1041 County On Location Finish Sec. Twp. Range State 30PM Mawner. Location rancis IN Follow Well No. Owner Lease To Quality Oilwell Cementing, Inc. Contractor You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed. Type Job 244 h Kesources T.D. 85/9" Depth Street Depth State City Depth 60/40 Cement Amount Ordered 45 3% (6 Shoe Joint Displace EQUIPMENT Common Cementer 2 No. Poz. Mix Helper Driver Gel. Driver Driver Calcium Driver JOB SERVICES & REMARKS Hulls Salt Flowseal Kol-Seal Mud CLR 48 CFL-117 or CD110 CAF 38 Baskets Sand

Hole Size Csg. Tbg. Size The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. Tool Cement Left in Csq Meas Line Pumptrk Bulktrk Bulletrk Remarks: Rat Hole Mouse Hole Centralizers D/V or Port Collar Handling Mileage FLOAT EQUIPMENT Guide Shoe Centralizer Baskets AFU Inserts Float Shoe Latch Down Pumptrk Charge Mileage Tax Discount X Signature Line J. Jal Total Charge

# GLOBAL CEMENTING, L.L.C.

ACCIVITY TO	RUSSELL, I			SERVICE POINT:						
					- New	1/5				
DATE 3-24-16	SEC.36	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH			
LEASE FRANCI	WELL#.	1-36	LOCATION 3			COUNTY	STATE			
OLD OR NEW (C	CIRCLE ONE)			Stagether the r		I GO DEF				
CONTRACTOR	terlin	Dolo		0,000						
TYPE OF JOB	140	007		OWNER						
HOLE SIZE	7	T.D								
CASING SIZE	SIZE DEPTH			CEMENT						
TUBING SIZE	1		PTH	AMOUNT ORDERED						
DRILL PIPE	5	The same of the sa	PTH 2902	dd Oak	6940 00	2 4%	68/			
TOOL	and the same of th		PTH	- + 10 C	ello FIARE					
PRES. MAX			VIMUM	COLORGON	100					
MEAS. LINE		SH	DE JOINT	COMMON	134	@	-			
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.				POZMIX	20	@				
PERFS		1 1			-8	@				
DISPLACEMENT				CHLORIDE ASC		@				
	EQUIPMEN	VT		-1	11 Delle	@				
DIR O TRIVOY				F10 Sea	2 50 PD	@				
	CEMENTER	B;11		The Sales Transport		@	-			
BULK TRUCK	IELPER					@				
tr .	D D TV TV			·		@				
BULK TRUCK	PRIVER					@				
	Divern				1	@				
;	RIVER					@	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -			
			The same of the same of	HANDLING		@				
	A Section of the second			MILEAGE		-				
	REMAI	RKS:				TOTAL				
The state of the s	ment out the					101711	T			
let pluc	0 29	02 14	Cooks							
2Nd Pluc	79 99	00	COppe		SER	VICE				
39 Plus	6-48	0 W	Cooker "	DEDWIN OF YOU	0929					
th plug	C 60	· lad	Dovan	DEPTH OF JOB.	3 705					
3-11	3.17			PUMP TRUCK C EXTRA FOOTAG						
30 per pa	#			MILEAGE	and the second s	@				
or prop m	H			MANIFOLD		@				
				WANTE OLD	and a solice	@	-			
ch	-16 4	0				@ ———— @ ————				
CHARGE TO:	CIDY	es		Washington Committee of the Committee of	- (0	<u> </u>				
TREET 27	17 Cg	Nol B	lud. Suite	0		TOTAL	The same the same			
ITY HAYS	_STATE	ZIP_	67601	Military Law Company						
					PLUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMENT	Г			
lobal Cementing, I	TTC									
ou are hereby red	mested to re	nt comontin	war to estimate the same	STATE OF THE STATE		9				
ou are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and										
prinish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to o work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction				@						
ad supervision of owner agent or contractor I have mad and				@						
ducisiand the Gr	INCKAL IE	RMS AND	CONDITIONS:	<u> </u>						
sted on the reverse	side.	7114D	COMPITIONS			Section 1				
Note that we say						TOTAL				
LINTED NAME			1				the product of the same			
-		-	299	SALES TAX (If A	ny)					
GNATURE		and the		TOTAL CHARGES	The second secon					
				DISCOUNT		TE I	PAID IN 30 DAYS			
		- /-	2 2	The second secon		If I	THE IN SU DAYS			